PPTOOC	1092164
(Address)	900303109099
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	2. 28
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	FILED SECRETARY OF STALE FALLAHASSEE: FLORID
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	

Office Use Only

K SALY NUV 2 9 2017

111120-

.

COGENCYGLOBAL	115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM
Date:11/27/2017	Account#: 12000000088
Name:Merritt Knickle	
Reference #:	
Entity Name: ENGINEERED WALL SYSTEM	MIDWEST, INC.
Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to	Fransact Business
Amendment	* FILE FIRST *
Change of Agent	* Retain the original filing date 11:22:2017
Reinstatement	Juling date
	0 11.22.2017
Merger	
Dissolution/Withdrawal	
Fictitous Name	
Other	
Authorized Amount:	

.

.

ī

 CORPORATE HQ COGENCY GLOBALINC 10 E 40 ST, 10 "FL NY, NY 10016 800.221.0102 +1.212.947.7200

Signature: _______

.

EUROPEAN HQ
COGENCY GLOBAL (UK) LIMITED
accistered NENGLAND & WALES
OFCISTER 140022
6 BEVIS MARKS, 24F1
LONDON EC3A 78A
+44 (0)20.3786.1090



 I ASIA PACIFIC HQ
 COGENCY GLOBAL (HK) HIMITED A HORGHONGLW TED COMPANY INFINITUS PLAZA, 12 " PL
 199 DES VOEUX RD CENTRAL HONG KONG
 +852.3975.1803

115 N CALHOUN ST., STE. 4 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32301 866.625.0838 COGENCYGLOBAL.COM

COVER LETTER

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Engineered Wall Systems Midwest, Inc.

Name of Florida Profit Corporation

The enclosed Certificate of Conversion and fee(s) are submitted to convert a Florida Profit Corporation into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 607.1113, F.S.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to:

Valerie Johansson	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Contact Person	
John W. McDougall Co., Inc)
Firm/Company	
3731 Amy Lynn Dr.	
Address	
Nashville, Tn 37218	
City, State and Zip Code	
vjohansson@jwmcd.com	
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual i	eport notification)
For further information concerning this ma	itter, please call:
Jeff Aycock	at (615)321-3900
Name of Contact Person	Area Code and Daytime Telephone Number
Enclosed is a check for the following amou	int:
\$35.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	\$43.75 Filing Fee and Certified Copy\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
STREET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDRESS:
Amendment Section	Amendment Section
Division of Corporations	Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327
Clifton Building	P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314
2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	
TAHABASSEC, FL DZJVI	

FILED 2017 NOV 22 AM 11: 33 SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE.FLORIDA

Certificate of Conversion For Florida Profit Corporation Into "Other Business Entity"

This Certificate of Conversion is submitted to convert the following Florida Profit Corporation into an "Other Business Entity" in accordance with s. 607.1113, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation converting into the "Other Business Entity" is:

Engineered Wall Systems Midwest. Inc.

Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation

2. The name of the "Other Business Entity" is:

Engineered Wall Systems Midwest. Inc.

Enter Name of "Other Business Entity"

3. The "Other Business Entity" is a <u>Corporation</u> (Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)

(Enter state, or if a non-U.S. entity, the name of the country)

4. The above referenced Florida Profit Corporation has converted into an "Other Business Entity" in compliance with Chapter 607, F.S., and the conversion complies with the applicable laws governing the "Other Business Entity."

5. The plan of conversion was approved by the converting Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with Chapter 607, F.S.

6. If applicable, the written consent of each shareholder who, as a result of the conversion, is now a general partner of the surviving entity was obtained pursuant to s. 607.1112(6), F.S.

7. This conversion was effective under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity"

on: 11/22/17

8. This conversion shall be effective in Florida on: 11/22/17

(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date of the conversion under the laws governing the "Other Business Entity.")

9. The "Other Business Entity's" principal office address, if any:

3731	Amy	Lynn Dr.,	Nashville	TN	37218
------	-----	-----------	-----------	----	-------

10. If the "Other Business Entity" is an out-of-state entity not registered to transact business in Florida, the "Other Business Entity":

a.) Appoints the Florida Secretary of State as its agent for service of process in a proceeding to enforce obligations of the converting Florida profit corporation, including any appraisal rights of shareholders of the converting Florida profit corporation under ss. 607.1301-607.1333, Florida Statutes.

b.) Lists the following street and mailing address of an office, which the Florida Department of State may use for purposes of s. 607.1114(4), Florida Statutes.

Street A	Address:			
Mailin	g Address:			
rights t	the amount to which they	' has agreed to pay any shareho are entitled under ss.607-1301-	olders having appraisal -607.1333, F.S.	
Signed	this 22nd	day of November		
Signati (Must	ure:/ be signed by a Chairma	h, Vice Chairman, Director,	Officer, or, if Director	 S
or Off	icers have not been selee		_	~
Printed	I Name: Jeff Aycoc	K CFO	AL	20HINDV 22
	Filing Fee:	\$35.00	AH	NGV NGV
	Certified Copy:	\$8.75 (Optional)	ASS	22
	Certificate of Status:	\$8.75 (Optional)	EEO	
		Page 2 of 2	FLORID	AM 11: 34

T